£m

Pressupost

Matchday
Derechos TV / TV Rights
Ingresos Comerciales / Commercial
Otros Ingresos [ Other Income
Total Ingresos Operativos / Total Operating Income
Personal / Wages
Gastos de Explotacion / Other Operating Expenses
Total Gastos Operativos / Total Operating Expenses
Resultado de Explotacion / Operating Result
Amortizaciones y Beneficio Venta jugadores /
Amortisations and profit on player sales
EBIT
Gastos Financieros / Financial Expenses
Impuesto de Sociedades / Corporation Tax
Resultado Neto del Ejercicio / Net result

9,7
86,4
12,2

4,9

113,2
(80,1)
(21,2)
(101,3)
11,9

16,1

(1,9)
(6,5)
19,6
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